




From: Vicki Antoniou
To: Megan Procenko
Subject: Register of Interests
Date: Tuesday, 23 January 2024 11:30:40 AM
Attachments: image001.png

Dear Megan
 
Would you please add the Australian Medical Association of South Australia to the Lord
Mayor’s Register of Interests.
 
Thank you
Kind regards
Vicki
 
Vicki Antoniou
Executive Assistant to the Lord Mayor 
Office of the Lord Mayor

T +61 (8) 8203 7522  E. v.antoniou@cityofadelaide.com.au
 
Kaurna Country
Ground Floor 5 Pirie Street
Adelaide, South Australia, 5000
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From: Keiran Snape <K.Snape@cityofadelaide.com.au> 
Sent: Tuesday, December 19, 2023 7:04 PM
To: Council Liaison Officer <CouncilLiaisonOffice@cityofadelaide.com.au>
Subject: Register of Interests
 
Hi Sharon,
 
I need to update my register of interests to include my husband Michael and I's first home!
 
We recently purchased , Adelaide 5000.
 
Warm regards,
Keiran

























From: Clare Mockler <C.Mockler@cityofadelaide.com.au> 
Sent: Thursday, October 12, 2023 2:12 PM
To: Henry Davis 
Cc: Alana Martin <A.Martin@cityofadelaide.com.au>
Subject: RE: Public Disclosure
 
Hi Cr Davis
 
Thank you for updating your register. Alana will ensure the amendment is made.
 
Thanks again.
 
Clare
 
From: Henry Davis  
Sent: Thursday, October 12, 2023 1:50 PM
To: Clare Mockler <C.Mockler@cityofadelaide.com.au>
Subject: Public Disclosure
 
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organisation. Do not click links or open attachments unless
you recognise the sender and know the content is safe.

 

Dear Clare,
 
I advise that I am now a member of the Liberal party.
 
Kind regards,
Cr Henry Davis.
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